Ultrasonic Flow Sensing Modules
UFM-02
UFM-02 Datasheet
Revision: 3
Release Date: 2025-11-21
Document Status: Product Preview
2 UFM-02 Datasheet SC-002732-DS-7 / 2025-11-21 / Product Preview
CONTENTS PAGE

disturbance by air bubbles.
- Avoid mounting the module close to shut-offs, controls or pumps.
8 Ordering information
8.1 Product naming structure
Table 12: Ordering information
Product
line
 Thread Mechanical
Connector
Interface Electrical
Connector
UFM-02 - 03 B S A
  03 3/8" B BSPP N No cable 0 no wire
  05 1/2" N NPS S SPI 3 3-wire
  074 3/4" F Flat P Pulse 4 4-wire
  10 1"   U UART A 10-wire
  15 1.5"   V Analog
      J I2C
4 Grey: Optional variants for the future
UFM-02 Datasheet SC-002732-DS-7 / 2025-11-21 / Product Preview 15
CONTENTS PAGE
8.2 Order codes
Table 13: Ordering information
Ordering Code Material ID Size &
Thread
Interface
UFM-02-05NSA 501020511 1/2" NPS SPI
UFM-02-05NP4 501020512 1/2" NPS Pulse
UFM-02-05BSA 501020501 1/2" BSPP SPI
UFM-02-05BP4 501020502 1/2" BSPP Pulse
UFM-02-10NSA 501021011 1” NPS SPI
UFM-02-10NP4 501021012 1” NPS Pulse
UFM-02-10BSA 501021001 1” BSPP SPI
UFM-02-10BP4 501021002 1” BSPP Pulse
UFM-02_EK V1 501020000 1” BSPP SPI Evaluation kit with UFM-02-
05BSA, adapter board, PicoProg
Lite and USB-C cable
16 UFM-02 Datasheet SC-002732-DS-7 / 2025-11-21 / Product Preview